chool:Di

strict

Principal/Director
210 base days

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 6

Step 7

Step 8

Step 9

Step 10

Step 11

Step 12

Step 13

Step 14

Step 15

Add $1,100.00 for Masters Degree

Add $1,100.00 for Doctorate

4 % increase effective July 1, 2025

Board Approved:

Administrative

Salary Schedule
2025-2026

$147,469

$151,407

$155,455

$159,600

$163,861

$168,235

$172,728

$177.336

$182,073

$186,931

$191,602

$191,602

$201,302

$201,302

$211,495

Daily Rate
$702.23

$720.99

$740.26

$760.00

$780.29

$801.12

$822.51

$844.46

$867.01

$890.15

$912.39

$912.39

$958.58

$958.58

$1,007.12

J0.2 .85



