Mark West Union School District

Administrative Salary Schedule 2025-2026

Principal/Director			Daily Rate
210 base days	Step 1	\$147,469	\$702.23
	Step 2	\$151,407	\$720.99
	Step 3	\$155,455	\$740.26
	Step 4	\$159,600	\$760.00
	Step 5	\$163,861	\$780.29
	Step 6	\$168,235	\$801.12
	Step 7	\$172,728	\$822.51
	Step 8	\$177,336	\$844.46
	Step 9	\$182,073	\$867.01
	Step 10	\$186,931	\$890.15
	Step 11	\$191,602	\$912.39
	Step 12	\$191,602	\$912.39
	Step 13	\$201,302	\$958.58
	Step 14	\$201,302	\$958.58
	Step 15	\$211,495	\$1,007.12

Add \$1,100.00 for Masters Degree Add \$1,100.00 for Doctorate

^{4 %} increase effective July 1, 2025 Board Approved: